
Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 15 45

2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 74 5

3 Wausau West 95 10

4 D. C. Everest 99 11

5 Wausau East 102 7

Marshfield 3
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 15, 2022

Male

1 808 Andrew Dziak 00:17:02.1Stevens Point 5:29 min/m1 110
2 816 Ty Hojnacki 00:17:18.2Stevens Point 5:34 min/m2 211
3 817 Ben Hopp 00:17:33.4Stevens Point 5:39 min/m3 39
4 825 Trent Leonard 00:17:39.4Stevens Point 5:41 min/m4 412
5 824 Jonathan Lang 00:17:39.9Stevens Point 5:41 min/m5 510
6 810 Michael Friese 00:17:40.9Stevens Point 5:42 min/m6 612
7 835 Ian Roloff 00:17:47.9Stevens Point 5:44 min/m7 710
8 823 Dash Kvatek 00:17:55.1Stevens Point 5:46 min/m8 89
9 832 Caden O'Connell 00:17:57.1Stevens Point 5:47 min/m9 >811

10 845 Griffin Wierzba 00:18:02.4Stevens Point 5:49 min/m10 >811
11 814 Zach Hinchcliffe 00:18:08.2Stevens Point 5:51 min/m11 >89
12 820 Andrew Ketchum 00:18:13.0Stevens Point 5:52 min/m12 >812
13 803 Nathan Busch 00:18:14.4Stevens Point 5:53 min/m13 >811
14 805 Isaac Castleberg 00:18:15.3Stevens Point 5:53 min/m14 >810
15 826 Sam Manthey 00:18:18.9Stevens Point 5:54 min/m15 >810
16 840 Carson Slowinski 00:18:25.5Stevens Point 5:56 min/m16 >89
17 834 Jamie Reeve 00:18:25.9Stevens Point 5:56 min/m17 >811
18 811 Frank Hagen 00:18:38.9Stevens Point 6:00 min/m18 >811
19 801 Drew Bohlman 00:18:43.8Stevens Point 6:02 min/m19 >811
20 841 Jerrin Suehs 00:18:45.7Stevens Point 6:03 min/m20 >810
21 813 Carter Higgins 00:18:50.7Stevens Point 6:04 min/m21 >810
22 844 Ben Troyer 00:18:59.9Stevens Point 6:07 min/m22 >89
23 846 Jacob Wietrzykowski 00:19:00.7Stevens Point 6:07 min/m23 >811
24 828 Donovan Menningen 00:19:04.6Stevens Point 6:09 min/m24 >811
25 847 Tyce Xiong 00:19:05.6Stevens Point 6:09 min/m25 >810
26 806 Brock Chandonais 00:19:07.0Stevens Point 6:10 min/m26 >812
27 821 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:19:07.7Stevens Point 6:10 min/m27 >811
28 822 Zach Kolodziej 00:19:08.0Stevens Point 6:10 min/m28 >812
29 807 Collin Chiapuzio 00:19:10.9Stevens Point 6:11 min/m29 >811
30 952 Matt Grant 00:19:15.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:12 min/m1 912
31 836 Adam Rust 00:19:28.8Stevens Point 6:17 min/m30 >812
32 802 Oliver Bradley 00:19:29.4Stevens Point 6:17 min/m31 >811
33 829 Kaden Moreau 00:19:29.8Stevens Point 6:17 min/m32 >810
34 848 Carson Yenter 00:19:36.4Stevens Point 6:19 min/m33 >811
35 827 Aiden Martinsen 00:19:38.0Stevens Point 6:20 min/m34 >812
36 837 Vincent Sapa 00:19:39.3Stevens Point 6:20 min/m35 >89
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 15, 2022

Male

37 819 Suresh Keefe 00:19:39.4Stevens Point 6:20 min/m36 >812
38 954 Erik Michaelson 00:19:48.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:23 min/m2 109
39 913 Dakota Myers 00:19:49.8Wausau West 6:23 min/m1 119
40 818 Jerome Kawleski 00:19:56.9Stevens Point 6:26 min/m37 >811
41 812 Oliver Hagen 00:20:00.7Stevens Point 6:27 min/m38 >810
42 918 Breton Wayde 00:20:12.7Wausau West 6:31 min/m2 1211
43 953 Logan Maciejewski 00:20:12.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:31 min/m3 1312
44 723 Adam Gage 00:20:14.6D. C. Everest 6:31 min/m1 1411
45 838 Ryan Scholfield 00:20:16.0Stevens Point 6:32 min/m39 >812
46 884 Graham Faulkner 00:20:23.4Wausau East 6:34 min/m1 1512
47 800 Will Bevers 00:20:34.6Stevens Point 6:38 min/m40 >811
48 885 Oliver Hornby 00:20:43.3Wausau East 6:41 min/m2 169
49 721 Shiloh Burgess 00:20:50.2D. C. Everest 6:43 min/m2 1710
50 886 Christian Krezine 00:20:50.4Wausau East 6:43 min/m3 189
51 833 Ethan O'Connell 00:20:52.6Stevens Point 6:44 min/m41 >89
52 752 Ean Sautebin 00:20:55.1Marshfield 6:44 min/m1 <510
53 831 Mason Nordin 00:20:58.9Stevens Point 6:46 min/m42 >89
54 842 Nick Thompson 00:20:59.3Stevens Point 6:46 min/m43 >89
55 728 Kolby Pesanka 00:21:00.2D. C. Everest 6:46 min/m3 1910
56 753 Benjamin Willes 00:21:04.4Marshfield 6:47 min/m2 <59
57 955 Johnathon Pyburn 00:21:15.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:51 min/m4 2010
58 914 Nate Pease 00:21:37.9Wausau West 6:58 min/m3 2111
59 951 Josh Bush 00:21:38.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:59 min/m5 2210
60 815 Conner Hoffman 00:21:41.9Stevens Point 6:59 min/m44 >810
61 909 Peyton Fuller 00:21:42.7Wausau West 7:00 min/m4 239
62 720 Arik Bauer 00:21:48.4D. C. Everest 7:02 min/m4 2411
63 722 Taylor Dillon 00:21:48.9D. C. Everest 7:02 min/m5 2511
64 882 Jacob Anderson 00:21:51.1Wausau East 7:02 min/m4 2612
65 889 Bowie Peterson 00:22:00.4Wausau East 7:05 min/m5 279
66 915 Wyatt Spromberg 00:22:05.5Wausau West 7:07 min/m5 289
67 883 Nils Belmas 00:22:07.6Wausau East 7:08 min/m6 2910
68 730 Kyle Walsh 00:22:19.4D. C. Everest 7:12 min/m6 3011
69 727 Christian Lee 00:22:25.5D. C. Everest 7:14 min/m7 3112
70 729 Ty Stachovak 00:22:26.1D. C. Everest 7:14 min/m8 3210
71 912 River Koy 00:22:26.7Wausau West 7:14 min/m6 3310
72 891 Isaac Tomaszeski 00:22:57.9Wausau East 7:24 min/m7 349
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 15, 2022

Male

73 799 Logan Baird 00:23:14.8Stevens Point 7:29 min/m45 >811
74 751 Cash Hasenbank 00:23:18.9Marshfield 7:31 min/m3 <510
75 910 Jacob Hahn 00:23:21.6Wausau West 7:32 min/m7 3511
76 725 Julien Herrington 00:24:50.9D. C. Everest 8:00 min/m9 >89
77 911 Nate Hahn 00:24:56.2Wausau West 8:02 min/m8 369
78 917 Wyatt Steele 00:25:51.2Wausau West 8:20 min/m9 >810
79 916 Harrison Stanton 00:27:02.6Wausau West 8:43 min/m10 >810
80 726 Achilles Khang 00:27:13.7D. C. Everest 8:47 min/m10 >810
81 724 Andrew Hanson 00:28:29.9D. C. Everest 9:11 min/m11 >89
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 15, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:27:14Team Time

1 1 808 Andrew Dziak 17:02.1 1

2 2 816 Ty Hojnacki 17:18.2 2

3 3 817 Ben Hopp 17:33.4 3

4 4 825 Trent Leonard 17:39.4 4

5 5 824 Jonathan Lang 17:39.9 5

6 6 810 Michael Friese 17:40.9 6

7 7 835 Ian Roloff 17:47.9 7

8 8 823 Dash Kvatek 17:55.1 8

9 9 832 Caden O'Connell 17:57.1 >8

10 10 845 Griffin Wierzba 18:02.4 >8

11 11 814 Zach Hinchcliffe 18:08.2 >8

12 12 820 Andrew Ketchum 18:13.0 >8

13 13 803 Nathan Busch 18:14.4 >8

14 14 805 Isaac Castleberg 18:15.3 >8

15 15 826 Sam Manthey 18:18.9 >8

16 16 840 Carson Slowinski 18:25.5 >8

17 17 834 Jamie Reeve 18:25.9 >8

18 18 811 Frank Hagen 18:38.9 >8

19 19 801 Drew Bohlman 18:43.8 >8

20 20 841 Jerrin Suehs 18:45.7 >8

21 21 813 Carter Higgins 18:50.7 >8

22 22 844 Ben Troyer 18:59.9 >8

23 23 846 Jacob Wietrzykowski 19:00.7 >8

24 24 828 Donovan Menningen 19:04.6 >8

25 25 847 Tyce Xiong 19:05.6 >8

26 26 806 Brock Chandonais 19:07.0 >8

27 27 821 Holden Knade-Stingle 19:07.7 >8

28 28 822 Zach Kolodziej 19:08.0 >8

29 29 807 Collin Chiapuzio 19:10.9 >8

30 31 836 Adam Rust 19:28.8 >8

31 32 802 Oliver Bradley 19:29.4 >8

32 33 829 Kaden Moreau 19:29.8 >8

33 34 848 Carson Yenter 19:36.4 >8

34 35 827 Aiden Martinsen 19:38.0 >8

35 36 837 Vincent Sapa 19:39.3 >8

36 37 819 Suresh Keefe 19:39.4 >8

37 40 818 Jerome Kawleski 19:56.9 >8

38 41 812 Oliver Hagen 20:00.7 >8

39 45 838 Ryan Scholfield 20:16.0 >8

40 47 800 Will Bevers 20:34.6 >8

41 51 833 Ethan O'Connell 20:52.6 >8

42 53 831 Mason Nordin 20:58.9 >8

43 54 842 Nick Thompson 20:59.3 >8

44 60 815 Conner Hoffman 21:41.9 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:27:14Team Time

45 73 799 Logan Baird 23:14.8 >8

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

01:42:11Team Time

1 30 952 Matt Grant 19:15.2 9

2 38 954 Erik Michaelson 19:48.0 10

3 43 953 Logan Maciejewski 20:12.9 13

4 57 955 Johnathon Pyburn 21:15.6 20

5 59 951 Josh Bush 21:38.9 22

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:45:29Team Time

1 39 913 Dakota Myers 19:49.8 11

2 42 918 Breton Wayde 20:12.7 12

3 58 914 Nate Pease 21:37.9 21

4 61 909 Peyton Fuller 21:42.7 23

5 66 915 Wyatt Spromberg 22:05.5 28

6 71 912 River Koy 22:26.7 33

7 75 910 Jacob Hahn 23:21.6 35

8 77 911 Nate Hahn 24:56.2 36

9 78 917 Wyatt Steele 25:51.2 >8

10 79 916 Harrison Stanton 27:02.6 >8

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:45:43Team Time

1 44 723 Adam Gage 20:14.6 14

2 49 721 Shiloh Burgess 20:50.2 17

3 55 728 Kolby Pesanka 21:00.2 19

4 62 720 Arik Bauer 21:48.4 24

5 63 722 Taylor Dillon 21:48.9 25

6 68 730 Kyle Walsh 22:19.4 30

7 69 727 Christian Lee 22:25.5 31

8 70 729 Ty Stachovak 22:26.1 32

9 76 725 Julien Herrington 24:50.9 >8

10 80 726 Achilles Khang 27:13.7 >8

11 81 724 Andrew Hanson 28:29.9 >8

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:45:49Team Time

1 46 884 Graham Faulkner 20:23.4 15

2 48 885 Oliver Hornby 20:43.3 16

3 50 886 Christian Krezine 20:50.4 18

4 64 882 Jacob Anderson 21:51.1 26

5 65 889 Bowie Peterson 22:00.4 27

6 67 883 Nils Belmas 22:07.6 29

7 72 891 Isaac Tomaszeski 22:57.9 34
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

Team Time

1 52 752 Ean Sautebin 20:55.1 <5

2 56 753 Benjamin Willes 21:04.4 <5

3 74 751 Cash Hasenbank 23:18.9 <5
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